Material
Usable Area
Width
Height
Thickness
Inventory 1D

LUTIONS J
WHEN QUALITY COUNTS

Building Countertops for a Lifetime of Beauty and Durability

Waterfall

Slab Details

Granite
214 1t
65.4"
41.81"
3em
12000-1

Solid Surface Solutions
Phone: 253-863-9282 Address: 1350 Thornton Ave SW Suite #102

solidsurfacesolutions.com



